Payment Terms:
50% Advance, 50% before shipment

Currency:
USD

Sr. No. Description of Goods HS Code Qty Unit Unit Price Total Amount

1 White Cotton Bedsheet 200x220cm 63041990 500 Pcs 8.00 4,000.00

2 Cotton Pillow Cover Set 63049289 300 Sets 3.00 900.00

Total 4,900.00

Amount in words:
US Dollar Four Thousand Nine Hundred Only

Beneficiary Bank Details
Beneficiary Name:
ODT Exports Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Name:
Export Bank of India

A/C No.:
000452312345

SWIFT:
EXPBINBBXXX

Branch & Address:
Main Branch, 12 Business Road, Mumbai 400001, India

Important Notes
This is not a commercial invoice;